All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 29-Sep-2010
Digital Signage
Features
ARK-DS350 High Graphic Performance Digital
Signage Platform
AMD 780MN + SB700 platform with selection of value and high-end AMD
CPU
Integrates ATI RadeonTM HD 3200 graphic engine for DirectX 9.0 compliant

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ARK-DS350-00A1E ARK-DS350 Barebone, AM2 socket, VGA+HDMI, 2 GbE, 4 USB, COM, Audio
ARK-DS350-U2A1E ARK-DS350, AM2 4200+, VGA+HDMI, 2 GbE, 4 USB, COM, Audio w/ 1GB RAM+160G HDD
ARK-DS350-U0A1E ARK-DS350, AM2 3100+, VGA+HDMI, 2 GbE, 4 USB, COM, Audio w/ 1GB RAM+160G HDD
ARK-DS350
Power Cord & Specific Power Adaptor
Part Number Description
1700001524 3-pin power cord (US)